County Code

County Name.
Releasing Funds

cosHocTon
HENRY
MEIGS
MONROE
NOBLE
TUSCARAWAS
WiLLAMS

TOTAL

CouNT

JFSCAAL

child Care

oM

Admin
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

000

3
Adult Protective
Services

0.00

12,000.00

12,000.00

JFSCACC2
TANF Admin

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
300,000.00

300,000.00

JFSCACCA
child Care Non-

Admin

JFSCACPS
Community
Protective

JFSCAFST
FAET 100%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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JFSCAMEM
Medicaid
Enhanced
(25% state)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

JFSCAMIM
Income
Maintenance
Medicaid

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

JFSCASIM
Income

Maintenance
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

JFSCASSO
Social Services
Operating
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

JESCATEC
TANF Earn &
Collections

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

208.00

208.00

JFSCATFR
TANF Regular

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
60,00000

60,000.00

JFSCAXXB.
Title XX Base

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

IFSCAXXT
Title XX
TANF Transfer
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

JESCAFPA
FAET Particip
Allow
FEDERAL
500000
521800
5,738.00
431500
6,309.00
15,529.00
500000

51,109.00

IFSCAFPA
FAET Particip
Allow
STATE
500000
521800
9,738.00
431500
6309.00
15,529.00
500000

51,109.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

TOTALS

10,000.00
10,436.00
19,476.00

863000
12,618.00
31,058.00

382,208.00

474,426.00
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